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2 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 242 EMRE YILDIZ ERZİNCAN T 24.03.2002 6:28 1

2 750 M. HANİFİ BİLGİN ARDAHAN T 02.06.2002 6:30 2

3 251 MEVLÜT KILIÇ ERZURUM T 17.02.2003 6:39 3

4 250 HAKİM DURSUN ERZURUM T 01.01.2003 6:40 4

5 751 DOĞUKAN KÖMÜR ARDAHAN T 09.07.2002 6:48 5

6 252 ÖZKAN DENİZ ERZURUM T 08.07.2003 6:56 6

7 253 TAHA ŞAHİN ERZURUM T 05.01.2002 6:58 7

8 240 YUSUF ATEŞ ERZİNCAN T 18.04.2002 7:00 8

9 753 BERKAY AYDIN ARDAHAN T 03.09.2002 7:01 9

10 752 ÖMER FARUK DALPOLAT ARDAHAN T 05.04.2003 7:04 10

11 610 SEFA ŞENTÜRK TRABZON T 20.03.2003 - 11

12 611 UMUT BERK KİTAPÇİ TRABZON T 20.06.2002 - 12

13 243 YUSUF İSLAM KESKİN ERZİNCAN T 15.06.2003 - 13

14 280 İDRİS TURAN ÖZTÜRK GİRESUN T 21.03.2002 - 14

15 281 BARIŞ KIRLAK GİRESUN T 01.02.2002 - 15

16 620 DİYAR KOTAN TUNCELİ T 16.04.2003 - 16

17 692 SERKAN ÇAVLAN BAYBURT T 21.07.2002 - 17

18 621 DİYAR BAYSAL TUNCELİ T 01.01.2002 - 18

19 241 ERAY KARAL ERZİNCAN T 20.11.2002 - 19

20 291 NEVZAT KAÇAN GÜMÜŞHANE T 04.04.2002 - 20

21 690 ABDULKADİR AYDIN BAYBURT T 04.11.2002 - 21

22 293 SEYMEN KAÇAN GÜMÜŞHANE T 25.03.2003 - 22

23 612 ÜMİT ERGÜN TRABZON T 02.04.2002 - 23

24 282 RECEP TOPAL GİRESUN T 02.06.2002 - 24

25 693 MUHAMMED EMİN ÇALIŞKAN BAYBURT T 20.04.2002 - 25

26 622 BARAN CAKICI TUNCELİ T 01.01.2003 - 26

27 290 DAVUT MERAL GÜMÜŞHANE T 11.11.2002 - 27

28 283 FERDİ KEMAL GİRESUN T 30.06.2003 - 28

- 613 SERHAT YAYLALI TRABZON T 28.07.2002 DNF -

- 292 M.RAŞİT BOŞNAK GÜMÜŞHANE T 01.06.2002 DNS -

- 623 DENİZ PİLİÇ TUNCELİ T 02.07.2003 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

250 HAKİM DURSUN 6:40 4

251 MEVLÜT KILIÇ 6:39 3

1 ERZURUM 252 ÖZKAN DENİZ 6:56 6 13
253 TAHA ŞAHİN 6:58 7

750 M. HANİFİ BİLGİN 6:30 2

751 DOĞUKAN KÖMÜR 6:48 5

2 ARDAHAN 752 ÖMER FARUK DALPOLAT 7:04 10 16
753 BERKAY AYDIN 7:01 9

240 YUSUF ATEŞ 7:00 8

241 ERAY KARAL - 19

3 ERZİNCAN 242 EMRE YILDIZ 6:28 1 22
243 YUSUF İSLAM KESKİN - 13

610 SEFA ŞENTÜRK - 11

611 UMUT BERK KİTAPÇİ - 12

4 TRABZON 612 ÜMİT ERGÜN - 23 46
613 SERHAT YAYLALI DNF -

280 İDRİS TURAN ÖZTÜRK - 14

281 BARIŞ KIRLAK - 15

5 GİRESUN 282 RECEP TOPAL - 24 53
283 FERDİ KEMAL - 28

620 DİYAR KOTAN - 16

621 DİYAR BAYSAL - 18

6 TUNCELİ 622 BARAN CAKICI - 26 60
623 DENİZ PİLİÇ DNS -

690 ABDULKADİR AYDIN - 21

692 SERKAN ÇAVLAN - 17

7 BAYBURT 693 MUHAMMED EMİN ÇALIŞKAN - 25 63
0 -

290 DAVUT MERAL - 27

291 NEVZAT KAÇAN - 20

8 GÜMÜŞHANE 292 M.RAŞİT BOŞNAK DNS - 69
293 SEYMEN KAÇAN - 22
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